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IIST/)une-23/07 Academic Year 2023-24 Date: 09/06/2023

Institute-Industry Cell

This is to inform all of you that the Institute has constituted Institute-Industry Cell for the academic
vear 2023-24 as mentioned below:

Sr. ] . 4 Contact
No. Name Designation Email ID No.
1. | Mr. Rohit Inani Director corporate.relations(@indoreinstitute.com 9827063083
Corporate Relation
Mr. Abhay . _— ”
2. Sahasrabuddhe CAO-2 abhay.sahasrabuddeh@indoreinstitute.com | 7471130010
Joint Director
3. | Mr. Biplab Dey | Corporate Relation | biplab.dey@indoreinstitute.com 8878339258
& Placement
Mr. Kundan Training and
4, ) Placement kundan.bhavsar@indoreinstitute.com 6220222023
Bhavsar =
Officer
Mr. Anshul Assistant . o
A Pandey Professor, Civil anshul.pandey@indoreinstitutc.com 7415500483
Dr. Mukesh Assistant . ) D .
B
6. Patidar Professor, ECE mukesh. patidar@indoreinstitute.com 9770435369
Ms. Farhin Assistant . . .
(614 4 4
7. Khan Professor, CM farhin. khan@indoreinstitute.com 9907955884
Mr. Akashdeep Assistant . " -
8. : 2
Gupta Professor, ME akashdeep.gupta@indoreinstitute.com 9098595222
Mr. Rakesh Assistant . . "
7 ; 2
9 Verma Professor. CSE rakesh.verma@indoreinstitule.com 3824275922
(Dr. Keshav Patidar)
Principal, IIST, Indore
CC to:
1. All Students,
2. All Faculty and Staff,
3. Dean/HoDs,
4. TPO Office,
5. Reaistrar Office,
6. Admin Dept.,
7. DG Offige,
8. Office record.
e —. .___"_-./ Opp. IM{Indore), Rau-Pitham gur Road, éau, Indore (M) - 453331

CrEwss Ty gy

20| Fum: (UFZA}

Tos =T | T bl Froe: PO TS 26

AT L %

=



